

OD-23

ORDER SHEET
CS/30/2020
IA NO: GA/1/2020
(Old No:GA/459/2020)
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

KESHAV BHAJANKA AND ANR
VS
THE SATURDAY CLUB LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 22nd March, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. Jayanta Sengupta, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Aaddy, Adv.
Mr. Ayan Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Goopta, Adv.
...For the Plaintiff

The Court: The defendant is represented.

None appears on behalf of the plaintiffs nor is any accommodation prayed for on their behalf.

Let this matter appear on 19th April, 2022.

In the meantime, the defendant is directed to serve a notice on the Advocates appearing on behalf of the plaintiffs informing them of the returnable date.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)