

OD-82

ORDER SHEET

CS/30/2020

IA NO: GA/1/2020(Old No:GA/459/2020)

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

KESHAV BHAJANKA AND ANR
VS
THE SATURDAY CLUB LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : 6th June, 2022

Appearance:

Mr. Jayanta Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Ayan Dutta, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Auddy, Adv.

...for the defendant

The Court: Counsel for the defendant is present.

None appears on behalf of the plaintiff.

Let the matter appear in the warning list.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

R.Bhar