

OD-3

ORDER SHEET

CS/30/2020

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CLACUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

KESHAV BHAJANKA AND ANR
Vs
THE SATURDAY CLUB LIMITED

BEFORE :

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : March 10, 2023.

The Court :- Inadvertently the matter is listed today. As per order dated 2nd March, 2023, the matter is to be listed on 20th March, 2023.

List the matter on 20th March, 2023.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)