

OD-20

ORDER SHEET

CS/30/2020

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

KESHAV BHAJANKA AND ANR.

-VS-

THE SATURDAY CLUB LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : March 24, 2023.

Appearance:
Ms. Pooja Sah, Adv.

The Court: As per the prayer made by the counsel for the plaintiff,
time to file suggested issues is extended for a week.

Let the matter appear on 3rd April, 2023 for framing of issues.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)