

OD-42

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/80/2024
[OLD NO CS/30/2020]

KESHAV BHAJANKA AND ANR.
VS
THE SATURDAY CLUB LIMITED.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 31st July, 2026.

Appearance:

Mr. Rachit Lakhmani, Adv.
Mr. Emon Bhattacharya, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Sah, Adv.
. ...for the plaintiff.
Mr. Molay Kr. Seal, Adv.
Mr. Jayanta Sengupta, Adv.
Mr. Ayan Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Auddy, Adv.
Mr. Arpan Laha, Adv.
...for defendant.

The Court:- The Learned Advocate Commissioner submitted a report containing deposition of DW-1. Copy of the report of the Learned Advocate Commissioner may be handed over to the Learned Counsels.

Further witness action is adjourned to 25th August, 2026, with liberty to mention.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)